
BIDDERS LIST
Masonry & Site Repairs & Other Improvements at GCES, MES & RHS
Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects
Bids Due: April 13, 2023 @ 1:00 PM
PSA No. : 8380RHS-Mas&Site
Single Overall Contract

Bidders Address Telephone e-mail Base Bid GCES Alternate #1
(Boiler Room Lintel)

GCES Alternate #2
(Enlarged Sidewalk)

RHS Alternate #1
(Chimney Repair)

FES Alternate #1
(Boiler Room Lintel)

Total

PAX MUNDUS ENT LLC
7 TAMARON CT., MONMOUTH JUNCTION, NJ 

08852
(609) 373-6227
(Imran Chaudry)

PAXMUNDUS@outlook.com NO BID - - - - -

TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP. 22 FIFTH STREET, SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876
(908) 231-7570

(Dave Goncalves)
dgoncalves@toplineconstruction.com NO BID - - - - -

SPARTAN CONSTRUCTION
399 OAK STREET, SUITE C, SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 

08879
(732) 571-8884
(Carol Josephs)

office@spartanconstructionnj.com NO BID - - - - -

CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

170 KINNELON ROAD, KINNELON, NJ 07405
(973) 492-0509 ext. 206

(Breanna Peters)
breannap@cisleads.com NO BID - - - - -

CONSTRUCT CONNECT -
(513) 458-8523
(Erica France)

Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com - - - - - -

DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK -
(844) 326-3826 ext. 9380

(Eden Rodriguez)
Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com - - - - - -

THE BENNETT COMPANY 148 DAYTON AVENUE, PASSAIC, NJ 07055
(201) 741-0212
(Dina Pomarico)

dina@thebennettcompany.com $3,150,000.00 $30,000.00 $130,000.00 $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $3,380,000.00

APEX ENTERPRISES OF UNION INC.
2254 CORLIES AVENUE, NEPTUNE CITY, NJ 

07753
(908) 910-4255
(Chris Petrou)

cpetrou.apex@gmail.com $3,429,000.00 $13,000.00 $30,000.00 $149,000.00 $14,000.00 $3,635,000.00

A1 CONSTRUCTION
2468 N JERUSALEM RD. SUITE 1, BELLMORE, 

NY 11710
(516) 422-2700

(Abid Riaz)
ac@a1constructionservice.com NO BID - - - - -

SBI CONSTRUCTION LLC
393 CRESCENT AVE SUITE J, WYCKOFF, NJ 

07481
(908) 723-2903

(Salik Iqbal)
iqbal.salik@gmail.com NO BID - - - - -

TEKCON CONSTRUCTION INC.
285 DAVIDSON AVE. 2ND FLOOR SUITE 201, 

SOMERSET, NJ 08873
(908) 208-4980

(Veronica Dziadyk)
veronica.d@tekconconstructioninc.com NO BID - - - - -

MARK CONSTRUCTION INC.
81 LESTER ST, SUITE 2, WALLINGTON, NJ 

07057
(973) 263-5884
(Uros Spasic)

uros@markconstr.com NO BID - - - - -

ARCHITECTURAL GLASS INSTITUTE 2190 HORNIG ROAD, SUITE 100, PHILADELPHIA, 
PA 19116

(215) 932-6559
(Dion Frasca)

dfrasca@theagi.org NO BID - - - - -


